
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-702

Thu, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  K-110
Thu, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  K-110
Sat, 19 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  Leschev S.V.  B-212
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  V-106
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Bank Management  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  A-207
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  Haritonov V.V.  V-411
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Bochkova S.S.  T-101
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  V-411
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Principles of Accounting  Mayorova A.N.  B-221
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  V-403
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marketing  Sokolova G.V.  B-212st
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Leschev S.V.  V-418
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  D-314
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  Zhuravleva V.I.  A-306
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 2  Selezneva T.V.  A-308
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Bochkova S.S.  V-415
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V., Trusov A.V.  V-114


